
December 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 

 1 2 3 
Virtual Assembly 

4 
Joy Day! 

 

5 

6 

 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
The Parent involvement 
Committee Virtual 
Speaker with Anne 
Murray @6:30-8:00PM 

 

10 
GFESS Sneak Peek Virtual 
Open House  
@6PM 

11 12 

13 14 
Holiday Hat Day 

 

15 
Green/Red/ and White 
Day 

 
French Immersion Open 
House @ 6:30-7:00 PM 

 

16 
Ugly Sweater Day 

 

17 
Holiday Sock Day 

 

18 

Pajama  
Day!! 
Last day of classes 

 

19 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Happy Holidays! 

 
 

26 

27 28 29 30 31 1 
New Years Day! 

2 

3  

See you January 4th 
2021 

 

     

 


